LEAD FREE
ULPULTRA·LOW POWER SMD METAL STRIP RESISTORS
Features
Megastar-Ohm
These specification covers 2512 sized high power low resistance current sensing metal resistors.
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM:
Type
ULP
Dimensions
Code 2512
        ULP       -         2512                  A            1W       R005                 F              E                     C
Construction
Type A
B
Power Rating
Code 1W 2W 3W
Resistance
Resistance Tolerance
Type ±5% ±1%
Code J F
Packing
Embossed
Plastic Reel
E
TCR
Type ± 50PPM ±100PPM
Code C K
Dimensions Type A
Type A L(mm) W(mm) D(mm) T(mm)
R0005 ~ R00075 6.35±0.254 3.18±0.35 1.925±0.75 1.0±0.2
R001 - R020 6.35±0.254 3.18±0.35 1.925±0.75 1.0±0.2
LEAD FREE
ULPULTRA·LOW POWER SMD METAL STRIP RESISTORS
Dimensions Type B
Megastar-Ohm
Type A L(mm) W(mm) D(mm) T(mm)
R00050 6.35±0.254 3.18±0.254 1.3±0.3 1.4±0.2
R00075 6.35±0.254 3.18±0.254 1.3±0.3 1.0±0.2
R001 6.35±0.254 3.18±0.254 1.3±0.3 0.8±0.2
R0015 6.35±0.254 3.18±0.254 1.3±0.3 0.65±0.2
R002 6.35±0.254 3.18±0.254 1. 3±0.3 0.5±0.2
R0025 6.35±0.254 3.18±0.254 1.3±0.3 1.0±0.2
R003 6.35±0.254 3.18±0.254 1.3±0.3 0.7±0.2
R0035 6.35±0.254 3.18±0.254 1.3±0.3 0.71±0.2
R004 6.35±0.254 3.18±0.254 1.3±0.3 0.6±0.2
R0045 6.35±0.254 3.18±0.254 1.3±0.3 0.58±0.2
R005 6.35±0.254 3.18±0.254 1. 3±0.3 0.5+0.2
R0055 6.35±0.254 3.18±0.254 1. 3±0.3 0.47±0.2
R006 6.35±0.254 3.18±0.254 1.3±0.3 0.5±0.2
R0065 6.35±0.254 3.18±0.254 1.3±0.3 0.47±0.2
R007 6.35±0.254 3.18±0.254 1.3±0.3 0.45±0.2
LEAD FREE
ULPULTRA·LOW POWER SMD METAL STRIP RESISTORS
Configuration
Megastar-Ohm
Type A
Type B
LEAD FREE
ULPULTRA·LOW POWER SMD METAL STRIP RESISTORS
Megastar-Ohm